
Bus didi Name & Mobile No Sanjeevni Didi 7391090732
Society Name Area Pick-up Time

Blue Bells Koregaon Park 8:45 AM
Clover Water Garden Kalyani Nagar 8:55 AM
Lunkad Sky Lounge Kalyani Nagar 8:56 AM

Fortaleza Kalyani Nagar 8:57 AM
Victoria Garden Kalyani Nagar 9:00 AM

Silver Oak Kalyani Nagar 9:05 AM
Silver Woods Mundhwa 9:15 AM

Venkatesh Flora Mundhwa 9:20 AM
Florida Estate Keshav Nagar 9:25 AM
Konark Virtue Keshav Nagar 9:26 AM

School 9:45 AM

Bus didi Name & Mobile No Asha N Didi 9307304710
Society Name Area Pick-up Time
Atlantis City Lohegaon 8:45 AM

Regency Meadows Dhanori 8:50 AM
Park Island Shastri Nagar 9:10 AM

School 9:45 AM

Bus didi Name & Mobile No Vandana Didi 9307304702
Society Name Area Pick-up Time

Eminence Vimannagar 8:45 AM
Ganga Hamlet Viman Nagar 8:47 AM

Clover Acropolis Vimannagar 8:50 AM
Brahma Suncity Wadgaonsheri 9:00 AM
Nyati Medows Wadgaonsheri 9:02 AM

Kumar Primavera Sainath Nagar 9:10 AM
Kalp Homes Wadgaonsheri 9:15 AM

School 9:45 AM

Transport Pickup Routes for 
Grade Nur & Sr. KG

2025-26

For Trasnport Enquiry Contact to Mr. Ghorpade Sir-9146029809 

Route No 1 Jr
Blue Bells-Fortaleza-Venkatesh Flora-Konark Virtue-Koregaon Park-Kalyani Nagar-Mundhwa-

Keshav Nagar

Route No 2 Jr
Reency Meadows-Palladium Exotica-Dhanori

Route No 3 Jr
Eminence-Brahma Suncity-Viman Nagar-Wadgaonsheri



Bus didi Name & Mobile No Sangita Didi 9307304704
Society Name Area Pick-up Time

Forest County-Gate 3 Kharadi 8:50 AM
Marvel cerise Kharadi 8:53 AM

Alcon Renaissnt Kharadi 8:54 AM
Satin brick Kharadi 8:55 AM

Deccan Gold Kharadi 8:56 AM
Dreams Veeroday Kharadi 8:56 AM

Urban Nirvana Kharadi 8:56 AM
Gulmohar Queenstown Kharadi 9:00 AM
Forest County-Gate 1 Kharadi 9:02 AM

Kumar Primrose Kharadi 9:02 AM
Global Lifestyle Kharadi 9:05 AM
Ganga Constella Kharadi 9:07 AM
GANGA PLATINO Kharadi 9:08 AM
Sayajiraje Avenue Keshav Nagar 9:20 AM

School 9:45 AM

Bus didi Name & Mobile No Ujwala P  didi 7391090759
Society Name Area Pick-up Time
SP Residency Phursungi 8:55 AM

Phursungi Village Phursungi 9:05 AM
Park Infinia Phursungi 9:10 AM

AWHO Tucker Hadapsar 9:15 AM
Vintage Vista Solapur road 9:20 AM

Manjari Greenwoods Solapur road 9:23 AM
Nisarg Srushti Manjri 9:26 AM
Manjri Greens Manjri 9:27 AM

School 9:45 AM

Route No 4 Jr 
Alcon Renaissnt-Kumar Primrose-Forest County-Ganga Platino-Kharadi 

Route No 6 Jr
Park Infinia-Manjri Greenwoods-Phursungi-Solapur Road-Manjri



Bus didi Name & Mobile No Chandrkala Didi 8799957178
Society Name Area Pick-up Time
Marvel Azure Amanora Park Town 9:05 AM

Adreno Towers Amanora Park Town 9:07 AM
Future Towers Amanora Park Town 9:10 AM
Ascent Towers Amanora Park Town 9:12 AM

Aspier Tower 1 to 10 Amanora Park Town 9:15 AM
Neo Towers Amanora Park Town 9:17 AM
Marvel Arco Malwadi 9:20 AM

Kumar Picasso Malwadi 9:23 AM
Kalpataru serenity Mahadev Nagar 9:35 AM

School 9:45 AM

Bus didi Name & Mobile No Kalpana Didi 9307304712
Society Name Area Pick-up Time
Satya Vihar Wanwadi 8:50 AM

Bramha Angan Society Badhai Sweat 8:55 AM
Godrej Horizon Undri 9:05 AM

Shravandhara Apt. Sasanenagar 9:20 AM
Peral Tower Hadapsar 9:25 AM

School 9:45 AM

Bus didi Name & Mobile No Anusuya Didi 7391090733
Society Name Area Pick-up Time
Green Groves Wagholi 8:50 AM

Ivy Estate Wagholi 9:00 AM
Konark Orchid Wagholi 9:10 AM

VTP Cygnus Main Gate Manjri K. 9:25 AM
School 9:45 AM

Route No 12 Jr
Wanwadi-Badhai Sweat-Undri-Sasanenagar-Hadapsar

Route No 8 Jr
Adreno Towers-Aspier Towers-Kumar Picasso-Kalpataru Serenity-Amanora Park Town-

Malwadi-Mahadev Nagar

Route No 14 Jr
Green Groves-Konark Orchid-VTP Cygnus-Wagholi-Manjri K.



Bus didi Name & Mobile No Madhavi Didi 8799957201
Society Name Area Pick-up Time

Acolade Kharadi 8:50 AM
Tuscan Estate Kharadi 8:58 AM
Forest Edge Kharadi 9:03 AM

Gulmohar Orchids Kharadi 9:06 AM
Gulmohar Paradise Kharadi 9:08 AM

Nyati Empire Kharadi 9:15 AM
School 9:45 AM

Bus didi Name & Mobile No Ujwala B didi 7391090735
Society Name Area Pick-up Time

New Era Society Market Yard 8:45 AM
Main Signal (Sujay Garden) Gultekadi Chowk 8:50 AM

Ekbote colony Shankar Seth Road 8:55 AM
Sopan baug society Sopan Baug 9:05 AM

The Turf B. T. Kawade 9:08 AM
Vaibhav Treather Hadapsar 9:15 AM

School 9:45 AM

Bus didi Name & Mobile No Rekha Didi 8799957191
Society Name Area Pick-up Time
Sundar Sankul Magarpatta Road 8:45 AM

Marvel Diva Magarpatta Road 8:50 AM
One North Magarpatta City 8:55 AM

Laburnum park Magarpatta City 8:57 AM
Roystonea Magarpatta City 9:00 AM

Cosmos Magarpatta City 9:05 AM
Jasminium Magarpatta City 9:08 AM

Kumar Prospera Magarpatta Road 9:15 AM
Kumar Sienna Magarpatta Road 9:17 AM
Prithvi Presidia Magarpatta Road 9:18 AM

School 9:45 AM

Route no 18 Jr
Market Yard-Gultekadi Chowk-Shankar Seth Road-Sopan Baug-B T Kawade

Route No 15 Jr
Acolade-Tuscan Estate-Gulmohar Paradise-Nyati Empire-Kharadi

Route No 30 Jr
Sundar Sankul-Laburnum Park-Jasminium-Kumar Prospera-Magarpatta City



Bus didi Name & Mobile No Kajal Didi 8799957179
Society Name Area Pick-up Time

Vihana Keshav Nagar 9:00 AM
Purva Silversand Keshav Nagar 9:08 AM

Florida river Walk Keshav Nagar 9:10 AM
Mantra Insignia Keshav Nagar 9:13 AM

Pinnacle Keshav Nagar 9:14 AM
Godrej infinity Keshav Nagar 9:15 AM
Godrej Rejuve Keshav Nagar 9:15 AM

Florida Watercolor Keshav Nagar 9:18 AM
Konark Riva Keshav Nagar 9:20 AM

Habitat Society Keshav Nagar 9:21 AM
Keshav Kunj Keshav Nagar 9:25 AM

School 9:45 AM

Bus didi Name & Mobile No Vanita A Didi 8799957185
Society Name Area Pick-up Time

Gera Trinity Towers Kharadi 8:50 AM
Panchshil Towers Kharadi 9:04 AM

Marvel Zephyr Kharadi 9:07 AM
Marvel Enigma Kharadi 9:08 AM

Riverdale Kharadi 9:15 AM
Nyati Elysia Kharadi 9:17 AM

GANGA LIVIANO Kharadi 9:20 AM
Ganga Serio Kharadi 9:20 AM

School 9:45 AM

Bus didi Name & Mobile No Swati S Didi 7391090761
Society Name Area Pick-up Time

Rohan Abhilasha Wagholi 8:55 AM
Marvel Fria Wagholi 9:00 AM

Kamal baug society Wagholi 9:05 AM
School 9:45 AM

Route No 32 Jr
Vihana-Godrej Infinity-Keshav Kunj-Keshav Nagar

Route No 43 Jr
Gera Group-Panchshil Towers-Nyati Elysia-Kharadi

Route no 48 Jr
Rohan Abhilasha-Marvel Fria-Kamal Baug-Wagholi



Bus didi Name & Mobile No Anjana  Didi 9561282644
Society Name Area Pick-up Time
Prestige Gold Keshav Nagar 9:05 AM

Prestige Panorama Keshav Nagar 9:05 AM
Venkatesh Graffiti Keshav Nagar 9:10 AM

Alcon Silverleaf Keshav Nagar 9:13 AM
Eves Garden Keshav Nagar 9:15 AM

Shree Arambha Keshav Nagar 9:16 AM
Ventakesh Graffiti Elan Keshav Nagar 9:23 AM

Venkatesh Grafitti Glover Keshav Nagar 9:23 AM
School 9:45 AM

Route No 49 Jr
Prestige Gold-Venkatesh Graffiti-Venkatesh Graffiti Elan-Keshav Nagar


